

COOPERATING BROKER COMPENSATION AGREEMENT

This form approved by the Minnesota Association of REALTORS®, which disclaims any liability arising out of use or misuse of this form. © 2024 Minnesota Association of REALTORS®

1	Date September	25th,	2024	
	<u> </u>			_

|--|

,

	Z. Fage I					
DEFINITIONS: This Contract involves the property loca	ted at <u>345</u>	N Main St	reet			
Buffalo Lake,		MN	55314	("Property"		
Seller is Heidi Pulkrabek, Patrick Coblentz (e.g., individual(s), estate, trust, corporation, etc.)	Milan Godejahn,	Roxanne G	odejahn	("Seller'		
Seller's Broker is Hometown Realty, Inc. (Real Estate Company Name)		("Seller's Broker").				
Buyer is				("Buyer'		
Buyer's Broker is (Real Estate Company Name)			("Bu	yer's Broker"		
Seller's Broker is a real estate broker who has entered in or lease of the Property.	to a written agreem	ent with Sell	er for the mar	ket and/or sa		
Buyer's Broker is a real estate broker representing or as offer, or has entered into a contract to purchase or lease		as offered, i	s contemplati	ing making a		
COMPENSATION: Provided the transaction between the Buyer's Broker as Buyer's Broker's compensation the formation	-	closes, Selle	r's Broker ag	rees to pay		
× 2.7 % of selling	price or 🗌 \$					
ENTIRE AGREEMENT: This Contract and all amendme constitute the entire agreement between the Seller's Broke between Seller's Broker and Buyer's Broker, including, b communications are not part of this Contract. This Co by Seller's Broker and Buyer's Broker.	er and Buyer's Broke out not limited to, e-r	r. Any other v mails, text m	vritten or oral o essages, or o	communication		
SELLER'S BROKER	BUYER'S BRO	OKER				
ACCEPTED BY: Hometown Realty, Inc.	ACCEPTED B	Y: (Real Estate	Company Name)			
By: Jraci Atkinson (Broker's Signature)	(Broker's Signature)					
Traci Atkinson (Broker's Printed Name)	(Broker's Printed Nar	ne)				
09/26/2024						

(Date)

(Date)

TRANSACTIONS

33. THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT BETWEEN SELLER'S BROKER AND BUYER'S BROKER.
34. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL Realtors®